AT-LP60-USB
USB STEREO TURNTABLE — LP-To-digiTAL recording SYSTeM
CONvERT yOUR viNyL LpS TO digiTAL fiLES
Audio-Technica U.S., Inc., 1221 Commerce Drive, Stow, Ohio 44224     (330) 686-2600     E-mail: consumer@atus.com     audio-technica.com    ©2009 Audio-Technica U.S., Inc.     Form No. 0460-2902-00
•	USB	output–no	special	drivers	required	for	direct	connection
	 to	your	computer
•		Built-in	switchable	stereo	phono/line	level	pre-amplifier
	 permits	use	of	turntable	with	stereo	systems	having	either
	 magnetic-phono	inputs	or	“AUX”	(line-level)	inputs;	also	allows
	 convenient	use	of	turntable	with	most	powered	speakers
•		PC	&	Mac	compatible
•		Fully	automatic	operation
•		Two	speeds:	331/3	RPM	and	45	RPM
•		Professional	aluminum	turntable	platter
•		Integral	Audio-Technica	Dual	Magnet™	phono	cartridge	with
	 replaceable	diamond	stylus
•		Damped	lift/cueing	mechanism	with	front-panel	control
•		Removable	dust	cover
Specifications*
Type: Belt drive turntable, fully automatic; platter: Aluminum; Motor: dc servo-controlled;
Speeds: 331/3 rPM, 45 rPM; Wow and flutter: Less than 0.25% (WTd) @ 3 kHz (JiS);
Signal-to-noise ratio: >50 dB (din-B); Cartridge: integral dual Magnet™ stereo cartridge with
diamond stylus; Output level: 2.5 mV nominal at 1 kHz, 5 cm/sec (Pre-amp “PHono”); 150 mV
nominal at 1 kHz, 5 cm/sec (Pre-amp “Line”); phono pre-amp gain: 36 dB nominal, riAA equalized;
USB function: 16 bit 44.1 kHz or 48 kHz USB selectable (A/d, d/A); USB 1.1 compliant Windows
XP, Vista or MAc oSX (computer interface); power: 120V Ac, 60 Hz, 3W; dimensions: 360.0
mm (14.17") W x 97.5 mm (3.84") H x 356.0 mm (14.02") d; Net weight: 3 kg (6.6 lbs.); furnished
accessories: dual rcA (female) to 3.5 mm (1/8") mini-plug (male) stereo adapter cable; dual rcA
(female) to 3.5 mm (1/8") mini-plug (female) stereo adapter cable; 45 rPM adapter; USB cable;
recording software; Replacement stylus: ATn3600L
*Specifications are subject to change without notice